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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gwynn Chio708
San Mateo

9.450 9.575 9.3009.000 37.325
1 1 4 3 1T

1T

Hana Strause712
San Mateo

9.250 9.475 9.4009.200 37.325
3 2 1T 1 1T

1T

Ashanti Elie709
San Mateo

9.300 9.100 9.2008.950 36.550
2 6 5 4 3 

3 

Avery Walters713
San Mateo

9.050 9.150 9.0259.050 36.275
6T 4T 3 7T 4 

4 

Emma Staas711
San Mateo

9.000 9.375 9.1008.750 36.225
8 3 8 5T 5 

5 

Violet Cape702
American

9.150 8.700 9.3758.900 36.125
5 8T 6 2 6 

6 

Mia Heather703
American

8.850 8.700 9.1009.200 35.850
9 8T 1T 5T 7 

7 

Lindsey Yang714
San Mateo

9.175 9.150 8.6508.800 35.775
4 4T 7 10 8 

8 

Julia Bellardo707
San Mateo

9.050 8.725 9.0258.500 35.300
6T 7 10 7T 9 

9 

Faith Dyogi706
Gymtowne

8.800 8.550 9.0008.200 34.550
10 10 11 9 10 

10 

Jessica Drobick704
CGA

8.750 8.350 8.5508.650 34.300
11 11 9 11 11 

11 

Hanna Larsson710
San Mateo

8.500 8.300 8.3507.650 32.800
12 12 12T 12 12 

12 

Jaclyn Berdichevsky701
American

7.350 8.200 7.9007.650 31.100
13 13 12T 13 13 

13 
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